Charleston Middle School

Charleston, IL 61920

920 Smith Dr

School Phone: [1] 217-639-6000

Fax: [1] 217-639-6005

Email: mayhallb@ charleston.k12.il.us

Superintendent

Todd Vilardo

Day
Monday

Thursday

Monday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Date

Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.

Nov.
Nov.

Nov.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Dec.

Principal
Robert Lynn

Assistant Principal
Blain Mayhall

Athletic Director

Blain Mayhall

Middle Sch 7 and 8 Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2023-2024

30

02
06
09
13

14
16
20

21
28

30
04
07

12

14

Wednesday Jan. 03

Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Thursday

Jan.

Jan.
Jan.

Jan.

08

09
16

18

Opponent

@ Paris Crestwood Junior

High School

St. Anthony Grade School
North Ridge Middle School
@ Mattoon Middle School

@ Tuscola East Prairie Jr
High School

@ Mahomet Seymour JH
Effingham Junior High

@ Mt. Zion Junior High
School

Mayo Middle School

@ Monticello Middle
School

@ Sullivan MS
Casey-Westfield JH

@ Teutopolis Junior High
School

@ Taylorville Junior High
School

Marshall Junior High
School

@ Champaign Edison
Middle School

Teutopolis Junior High
School

Unity High School-Tolono

St. Joseph Elementary
School

@ Nuttall Middle School

Place
Paris Crestwood Junior
High School
Charleston Middle School
Charleston Middle School
Mattoon Middle School

Tuscola East Prairie Jr High

School
Mahomet Seymour JH
Charleston Middle School

Mt. Zion Junior High
School

Charleston Middle School
Monticello Middle School

Sullivan MS
Charleston Middle School

Teutopolis Junior High
School

Taylorville Junior High
School

Charleston Middle School
Champaign Edison Middle
School

Charleston Middle School

Charleston Middle School
Charleston Middle School

Nuttall Middle School

Time

5:30PM

4:30PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
6:00PM

4:30PM
4:30PM
6:00PM

4:30PM
6:00PM

6:00PM
4:30PM
6:00PM

4:30PM

5:15PM

4:15PM

4:30PM

4:30PM
5:00PM

6:00PM

Schedule Star

Date Printed: 08/18/2023



	Charleston Middle School
	Middle Sch 7 and 8 Basketball (Boys)

