## **Charleston Middle School**

920 Smith Dr Charleston, IL 61920 School Phone: [1] 217-639-6000 Fax: [1] 217-639-6005 Email: mayhallb@charleston.k12.il.us

**Superintendent** Todd Vilardo **Athletic Director Principal Assistant Principal** Robert Lynn Blain Mayhall Blain Mayhall

## Middle Sch 7 and 8 Basketball (Boys)

Winter 2023-2024

<u>Day</u> <u>Г</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Monday	Oct. 30	@ Paris Crestwood Junior High School	Paris Crestwood Junior High School		5:30PM
Thursday	Nov. 02	St. Anthony Grade School	<b>Charleston Middle Schoo</b>	l	4:30PM
Monday	Nov. 06	North Ridge Middle School	<b>Charleston Middle Schoo</b>	I	4:30PM
Thursday	Nov. 09	@ Mattoon Middle School	<b>Mattoon Middle School</b>		5:00PM
Monday	Nov. 13	@ Tuscola East Prairie Jr High School	Tuscola East Prairie Jr Hig School	Jh	6:00PM
Tuesday	Nov. 14	@ Mahomet Seymour JH	Mahomet Seymour JH		4:30PM
Thursday	Nov. 16	Effingham Junior High	<b>Charleston Middle Schoo</b>	l	4:30PM
Monday	Nov. 20	@ Mt. Zion Junior High School	Mt. Zion Junior High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Nov. 21	Mayo Middle School	<b>Charleston Middle Schoo</b>	I	4:30PM
Tuesday	Nov. 28	@ Monticello Middle School	Monticello Middle School		6:00PM
Thursday	Nov. 30	@ Sullivan MS	Sullivan MS		6:00PM
Monday	Dec. 04	Casey-Westfield JH	<b>Charleston Middle Schoo</b>	I	4:30PM
Thursday	Dec. 07	@ Teutopolis Junior High School	Teutopolis Junior High School		6:00PM
Tuesday	Dec. 12	@ Taylorville Junior High School	Taylorville Junior High School		4:30PM
Thursday	Dec. 14	Marshall Junior High School	Charleston Middle Schoo	I	5:15PM
Wednesda	y Jan. 03	@ Champaign Edison Middle School	Champaign Edison Middle School	•	4:15PM
Monday	Jan. 08	Teutopolis Junior High School	Charleston Middle Schoo	I	4:30PM
Tuesday	Jan. 09	Unity High School-Tolono	Charleston Middle Schoo	I	4:30PM
Tuesday	Jan. 16	St. Joseph Elementary School	Charleston Middle Schoo	I	5:00PM
Thursday	Jan. 18	@ Nuttall Middle School	Nuttall Middle School		6:00PM

Date Printed: 08/18/2023 Schedule Star